5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:35 pm
5:45 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
6:20 pm

6:50 pm
7:00 pm

PROGRAMME

Hi-tea

Welcome Address
About The Awards - Chiranjivi Singh

Art Mantram K K Hebbar Scholarships

Art Mantram Woman Achievers Awards
Chief Guest speaks

Jai Ho Shakti - a dance presentation by
Sathyanarayana Raju, Dr. Seshadri [yengar,
Srinivasan R & Mithun Shyam

Vote of Thanks
Jai Hind




