## **PROGRAMME**

	TROGRAMME
5:00 pm	Hi-tea
5:30 pm	Welcome Address
5:35 pm	About The Awards – Chiranjivi Singh
5:45 pm	Art Mantram K K Hebbar Scholarships
6:00 pm	Art Mantram Woman Achievers Awards
6:15 pm	Chief Guest speaks
6:20 pm	Jai Ho Shakti - a dance presentation by
	Sathyanarayana Raju, Dr. Seshadri Iyengar,
	Srinivasan R & Mithun Shyam
6:50 pm	Vote of Thanks
7:00 pm	Jai Hind
	3 /

